
美獅美高梅 澳門路氹體育大馬路 MGM COTAI Avenida da Nave Desportiva Cotai, Macau
電話 Tel (853) 8806 8888 網址 Website www.mgm.mo

總數 Total 998,064.00 955,548.00

餘數 Balance 42,516.00

05/10/19
07/10/19
07/10/19
07/10/19
07/10/19
08/10/19
08/10/19
08/10/19
08/10/19
09/10/19
09/10/19
09/10/19
10/10/19
10/10/19
10/10/19
11/10/19

Deposit Transfer at C/I
Bar Patua - Supper Food
Bar Patua - Supper Bev
Bar Patua - Supper Bev
Grill 58° - Supper Food
Coast - Lunch SVC
Ballroom Cotai - Supper Food
Ballroom Cotai - Supper Food
Ballroom Cotai - Supper Food
Hao Guo - Tea Food
Ballroom Cotai - Tea Misc
Ballroom Cotai - Tea Food
Coast - Lunch Food
Ballroom Cotai - Supper Food
Ballroom Cotai - Supper Food
Ballroom Cotai - Lunch Food

1,759.50
1,000.50
7,015.00

20,333.50
2,145.00

72,600.00
632.00

81,741.00
1,056.00

29,524.00
214,830.00

1,270.50
202,664.00
181,313.00
180,180.00

955,548.00

日期 Date 項目 Description 參考 Supplement 記帳 Debit 存入 Credit

The Freight Summit 2019 co RW Solutions (Event) 

帳單

入住日期
退房日期

房號 6206

October 21, 2019列印於

October 8, 2019
October 11, 2019

賬單編號 12045586
1490

11:27

出納員

訂房編號 9808727

會員編號

1頁數

Membership No.
Room No.

Arrival Date
Departure Date
Confirmation No.
Folio No

Page/pages
Cashier

Printed

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

INFORMATION INVOICE

China



美獅美高梅 澳門路氹體育大馬路 MGM COTAI Avenida da Nave Desportiva Cotai, Macau
電話 Tel (853) 8806 8888 網址 Website www.mgm.mo

日期 Date 項目 Description 參考 Supplement 記帳 Debit 存入 Credit

The Freight Summit 2019 co RW Solutions (Event) 

I irrevocably and unconditionally agree to:
1.  Authorise MGM Grand Paradise to forfeit the full amount of deposit paid in the event that I have not exercised it at the end of a two-year period.
2.  Authorise MGM Grand Paradise to deduct the amount equivalent to the best available rate for the full period of stay in the event of room resale.
3.  Be personally liable for the payment of the above statement if the designated person, company or association fails to do so.

本人同意：
1.  如本人兩年內並未取回按金，美高梅可沒收全數已繳付之按金。
2.  如本人將客房轉售，美高梅可從按金或登記人之信用卡按最優惠房價扣除入住期間之房費。
3.  如本人所指定的付款人、公司或其他機構沒有承擔相關付款責任, 本人將負責繳納本賬單之費用。

帳單

本人同意對上述的付款承擔個人責任. 並且在本人所指定的, 應對該付款承擔責任的個人, 公司或其他機構沒有承擔責任的情況下, 
本人將對此承擔個人責任。以上賬單已包括百分之十之服務費及百分之五之政府稅, “No. de cadastro 250627”。

入住日期
退房日期

房號 6206

October 21, 2019列印於

October 8, 2019
October 11, 2019

賬單編號 12045586
1490

11:27

出納員

訂房編號 9808727

會員編號

2頁數

Membership No.
Room No.

Arrival Date
Departure Date
Confirmation No.
Folio No

Page/pages
Cashier

Printed

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

INFORMATION INVOICE

China

貴客簽名 Guest Signature:   

I agree that I am personally liable for the payment of the following statement if the person, company or association indicated by me as being responsible 
for payment of the same does not do so. The Above folio is included 10% Service Charge & 5% Government Tax, "No. de cadastro 250627"


