



The Freight Summit 2019 co RW Solutions (Event)

China

房號 Room No. : 6206
會員編號 Membership No. :
入住日期 Arrival Date : October 8, 2019
退房日期 Departure Date : October 11, 2019
訂房編號 Confirmation No. : 9808727
帳單編號 Folio No. : 12045586
出納員 Cashier : 1490
頁數 Page/pages : 1
列印於 Printed : October 21, 2019 11:27

帳單
INFORMATION INVOICE

日期 Date	項目 Description	參考 Supplement	記帳 Debit	存入 Credit
05/10/19	Deposit Transfer at C/I			955,548.00
07/10/19	Bar Patua - Supper Food		1,759.50	
07/10/19	Bar Patua - Supper Bev		1,000.50	
07/10/19	Bar Patua - Supper Bev		7,015.00	
07/10/19	Grill 58° - Supper Food		20,333.50	
08/10/19	Coast - Lunch SVC		2,145.00	
08/10/19	Ballroom Cotai - Supper Food		72,600.00	
08/10/19	Ballroom Cotai - Supper Food		632.00	
08/10/19	Ballroom Cotai - Supper Food		81,741.00	
09/10/19	Hao Guo - Tea Food		1,056.00	
09/10/19	Ballroom Cotai - Tea Misc		29,524.00	
09/10/19	Ballroom Cotai - Tea Food		214,830.00	
10/10/19	Coast - Lunch Food		1,270.50	
10/10/19	Ballroom Cotai - Supper Food		202,664.00	
10/10/19	Ballroom Cotai - Supper Food		181,313.00	
11/10/19	Ballroom Cotai - Lunch Food		180,180.00	
總數 Total			998,064.00	955,548.00
餘數 Balance				42,516.00



The Freight Summit 2019 co RW Solutions (Event)

China

房號 Room No. : 6206
會員編號 Membership No. :
入住日期 Arrival Date : October 8, 2019
退房日期 Departure Date : October 11, 2019
訂房編號 Confirmation No. : 9808727
帳單編號 Folio No. : 12045586
出納員 Cashier : 1490
頁數 Page/pages : 2
列印於 Printed : October 21, 2019 11:27

**帳單
INFORMATION INVOICE**

日期 Date	項目 Description	參考 Supplement	記帳 Debit	存入 Credit
---------	----------------	---------------	----------	-----------

本人同意：

- 如本人兩年內並未取回按金，美高梅可沒收全數已繳付之按金。
- 如本人將客房轉售，美高梅可從按金或登記人之信用卡按最優惠房價扣除入住期間之房費。
- 如本人所指定的付款人、公司或其他機構沒有承擔相關付款責任，本人將負責繳納本帳單之費用。

I irrevocably and unconditionally agree to:

- Authorise MGM Grand Paradise to forfeit the full amount of deposit paid in the event that I have not exercised it at the end of a two-year period.
- Authorise MGM Grand Paradise to deduct the amount equivalent to the best available rate for the full period of stay in the event of room resale.
- Be personally liable for the payment of the above statement if the designated person, company or association fails to do so.

本人同意對上述的付款承擔個人責任。並且在本人所指定的，應對該付款承擔責任的個人，公司或其他機構沒有承擔責任的情況下，本人將對此承擔個人責任。以上帳單已包括百分之十之服務費及百分之五之政府稅，“No. de cadastro 250627”。

I agree that I am personally liable for the payment of the following statement if the person, company or association indicated by me as being responsible for payment of the same does not do so. The Above folio is included 10% Service Charge & 5% Government Tax, "No. de cadastro 250627"

貴客簽名 Guest Signature: _____